
4.9.

Lbs. Description Unit Price
Extended 

Price
Unit Price

Extended 

Price
Unit Price

Extended 

Price

4.10.1.

4.10.1.1. 90,000
RightPointe 3405 or Crafco 

Roadsaver 221
$0.50 $45,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

4.10.2.

4.10.2.1. 90,000 Crafco Polyflex Type 2 $0.50 $45,000.000 $0.000 $0.00

4.10.3.1.

4.10.3.2.

4.10.3.3.

4.10.4

4.10.5.

4.10.6.

Delivery After Receipt of Order

Describe Vendor Return Policy:

Must be pre-authorized and 

proof of purchase is 

required

Is there a minimum order required on the 

Solid Block Asphalt Sealant? (yes/no) If yes, 

what is the minimum order requirement?

45,000 lbs

Maximum Increase for 3rd Renewal Period

5%

5%

5%

34-16AUG24 - Solid Block Asphalt Sealant - Term & Supply

Vendor

7-14 days

Maximum Increase for 1st Renewal Period

Maximum Increase for 2nd Renewal Period

Crafco Inc.

PRICING

ALTERNATE BID

COOP ? (Yes or No) Yes


