34-16AUG24 - Solid Block Asphalt Sealant - Term & Supply								
Vendor			Crafco Inc.					
4.9.	COOP ? (Yes or No)		Yes					
	Lbs.	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
4.10.1.	PRICING							
4.10.1.1.	90,000	RightPointe 3405 or Crafco Roadsaver 221	\$0.50	\$45,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4.10.2.	ALTERNATE BID							
4.10.2.1.	90,000	Crafco Polyflex Type 2	\$0.50	\$45,000.000		\$0.000		\$0.00
4.10.3.1.	Maximum Increase for 1st Renewal Period		5%					
4.10.3.2.	Maximum Increase for 2nd Renewal Period		5%					
4.10.3.3.	Maximum Increase for 3rd Renewal Period		5%					
4.10.4	Delivery After Receipt of Order		7-14 days					
4.10.5.	Is there a minimum order required on the Solid Block Asphalt Sealant? (yes/no) If yes, what is the minimum order requirement?		45,000 lbs					
4.10.6.	Describe Vendor Return Policy:		Must be pre-authorized and proof of purchase is required					